GE
Grid Solutions
GE Grid Solutions 1
Brick Cables End-of-Manufacturing Notice
Excerpt from GE Publication Number: GER-4885
Issue Date: 30th June 2020
Revision Date:
• 10th December 2022 (Excerpt from End-of-Manufacturing Notice GER-4938)

Brick Contact & Transducer Input Copper
Cable
Order codes:
CUC-0000-M002 (2m)
CUC-0000-M005 (5m)
CUC-0000-M010 (10m)
CUC-0000-M020 (20m)
31st December 2020
31st July 2023
31st December 2020
31st December 2020
Contact GE
 End-of-Manufacturing Notice
2 GE Grid Solutions
PRODUCT LAST ORDER DATE ALTERNATIVE
Brick AC Input Copper Cable – 8xCT, 1A/1A
Order codes:
CUD-CC11-M002 (2m)
CUD-CC11-M005 (5m)
CUD-CC11-M010 (10m)
CUD-CC11-M020 (20m)
31st December 2020
31st July 2023
31st December 2020
31st December 2020
Contact GE
Brick AC Input Copper Cable – 8xCT,  5A/5A
Order codes:
CUD-CC55-M002 (2m)
CUD-CC55-M005 95m)
CUD-CC55-M010 (10m)
CUD-CC55-M020 (20m)
31st December 2020
31st July 2023
31st December 2020
31st December 2020
Contact GE
Brick AC Input Copper Cable – 4xCT+4xVT,
1A
Order codes:
CUD-CV10-M002 (2m)
CUD-CV10-M005 (5m)
CUD-CV10-M010 (10m)
CUD-CV10-M020 (20m)
31st December 2020
31st July 2023
31st December 2020
31st December 2020
Contact GE
Brick AC Input Copper Cable – 4xCT+4xVT,
5A
Order codes:
CUD-CV50-M002 (2m)
CUD-CV50-M005 (5m)
CUD-CV50-M010 (10m)
CUD-CV50-M020 (20m)
31st December 2020
31st July 2023
31st December 2020
31st December 2020